
WE
Kupittaa Tournament, Nordic Challenge & Team Competition
lauantai 9. lokakuuta 2021 - 9.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DIFFERT Nelli ENGARDE EST 89 24.7.1990
2 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TK EST 1.1.2002
3 KUUSK Kristina EST 54 16.11.1985
4 LANNES Susanne TK EST 16.8.2004
5 LEHIS Katrina LE GLAIVE EST 5 19.12.1994
6 MELLES Anne-Mai TM EST 6.2.2003
7 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 593 19.4.2004
8 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TK EST 26.7.2003
9 PALK Madli ENGARDE EST 26.6.2003
10 SALM Gaia-Marianna TM EST 449 27.5.1993
11 TRUUSE Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 440 27.3.2004
12 VASSILJEVA Karina TK EST 7.10.2003
13 ZUIKOVA Veronika TM EST 136 17.10.1994
14 CASAGRANDE Caterina TMÅF FIN 23.9.1961
15 ESKELINEN Pia HSM FIN 18.11.1975
16 HALMINEN Saskia H5OTT FIN 2.10.1986
17 HAUTALA Eva HFM FIN 477 31.8.2001
18 JAAKKOLA Outi HABDA FIN 448 27.1.2001
19 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 24.5.1977
20 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 3.2.2005
21 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 2.12.1965
22 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 637 29.7.1955
23 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 391 9.6.1983
24 LEISTI Miina HABDA FIN 16.6.2001
25 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 6.3.2006
26 LUNDGREN Sirpa TMÅF FIN 3.10.1950
27 MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM FIN 15.6.2003
28 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 648 12.1.1998
29 MUSTONEN Selma EM FIN 24.6.1996
30 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 5.9.2003
31 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 10.10.2006
32 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4.5.2005
33 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa H5OTT FIN 648 14.8.1986
34 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 143 8.2.1995
35 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 22.11.1996
36 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN 398 11.3.1997
37 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 589 25.5.2004
38 VIITA Mili EM FIN 25.11.1972
39 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 460 4.6.1991
40 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 390 6.9.1998
41 WESTERHOLM Annika H5OTT FIN 6.5.1990
42 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 22.12.2004
43 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 163 18.4.1996
44 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde MUSKK LTU 4.5.2003
45 MASALO Olivija GINTS LTU 331 14.9.1999
46 PYLINOVA Anastasija GINTS LTU 7.1.2005
47 SIMKUTE Ausrine GINTS LTU 12.8.2003
48 EKMAN Alice DIFS SWE 699 1.12.2002
49 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF SWE 294 23.7.2000
50 FRANSSON Emma KFKK SWE 293 6.6.2002
51 FREDÉN Anna DIFS SWE 30.8.2004
52 LINDE Åsa FFF SWE 205 12.4.1997
53 MUMM Emelie DIFS SWE 148 3.7.1995
54 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF SWE 214 20.5.1999
55 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK SWE 16.11.2004
56 SÖRVÅG Clara FFF SWE 486 7.1.1994



8 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WE
Kupittaa Tournament, Nordic Challenge & Team Competition
lauantai 9. lokakuuta 2021 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LEHIS Katrina LE GLAIVE EST 5
2 KUUSK Kristina EST 54
3 DIFFERT Nelli ENGARDE EST 89
4 ZUIKOVA Veronika TM EST 136
5 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 143
6 MUMM Emelie DIFS SWE 148
7 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 163
8 LINDE Åsa FFF SWE 205
9 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF SWE 214
10 FRANSSON Emma KFKK SWE 293
11 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF SWE 294
12 MASALO Olivija GINTS LTU 331
13 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 390
14 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 391
15 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN 398
16 TRUUSE Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 440
17 JAAKKOLA Outi HABDA FIN 448
18 SALM Gaia-Marianna TM EST 449
19 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 460
20 HAUTALA Eva HFM FIN 477
21 SÖRVÅG Clara FFF SWE 486
22 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 589
23 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 593
24 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 637
25 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 648
26 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa H5OTT FIN 648
27 EKMAN Alice DIFS SWE 699
28 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN
29 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN
30 ESKELINEN Pia HSM FIN
31 VIITA Mili EM FIN
32 LANNES Susanne TK EST
33 CASAGRANDE Caterina TMÅF FIN
34 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN
35 LUNDGREN Sirpa TMÅF FIN
36 VASSILJEVA Karina TK EST
37 PALK Madli ENGARDE EST
38 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde MUSKK LTU
39 WESTERHOLM Annika H5OTT FIN
40 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN
41 MUSTONEN Selma EM FIN
42 SIMKUTE Ausrine GINTS LTU
43 MELLES Anne-Mai TM EST
44 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TK EST
45 LEISTI Miina HABDA FIN
46 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK SWE
47 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN
48 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN
49 FREDÉN Anna DIFS SWE
50 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN
51 MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM FIN
52 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN
53 PYLINOVA Anastasija GINTS LTU
54 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TK EST
55 HALMINEN Saskia H5OTT FIN
56 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN
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lauantai 9. lokakuuta 2021 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

9.00

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

WETHERILL Hilla HFM / FIN

KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF / FIN

VIITA Mili EM / FIN

FREDÉN Anna DIFS / SWE

JAAKKOLA Outi HABDA / FIN

LEHIS Katrina LE GLAIVE / EST

TRUUSE Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS / EST

Piste 2

9.00

Referee(s):

PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (HFM / FIN)

KUUSK Kristina EST

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde MUSKK / LTU

SALM Gaia-Marianna TM / EST

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK / SWE

TAURIAINEN Sofia EM / FIN

NISKALA Viena HABDA / FIN

CASAGRANDE Caterina TMÅF / FIN

Piste 3

9.00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (HFM / FIN)

PYLINOVA Anastasija GINTS / LTU

LANNES Susanne TK / EST

ESKELINEN Pia HSM / FIN

DIFFERT Nelli ENGARDE / EST

LEISTI Miina HABDA / FIN

VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM / FIN

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF / SWE



Piste 4

9.00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

LUNDGREN Sirpa TMÅF / FIN

HALMINEN Saskia H5OTT / FIN

ZUIKOVA Veronika TM / EST

KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TK / EST

VUORINEN Anna HFM / FIN

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM / FIN

SÖRVÅG Clara FFF / SWE

Piste 5

9.00

Referee(s):

SOHLSTRÖM Nina (MM / FIN)
HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (TMÅF / FIN)

VASSILJEVA Karina TK / EST

EKMAN Alice DIFS / SWE

MASALO Olivija GINTS / LTU

SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS / FIN

HAUTALA Eva HFM / FIN

SALMINEN Anna HABDA / FIN

PALLASVESA Inka EM / FIN

Piste 6

9.00

Referee(s):

MUSTONEN Verna (EM / FIN)

SIMKUTE Ausrine GINTS / LTU

KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM / FIN

VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF / FIN

MUMM Emelie DIFS / SWE

KUVAJA Veera HFM / FIN

LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE / FIN

PALK Madli ENGARDE / EST



Piste 7

9.00

Referee(s):

LINDROOS Hilding (HFM / FIN)

MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF / SWE

AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA / LTU

MELLES Anne-Mai TM / EST

OJALA Minea TMÅF / FIN

MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM / FIN

PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa H5OTT / FIN

NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE / EST

Piste 8

9.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)

LINDE Åsa FFF / SWE

LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE / FIN

WESTERHOLM Annika H5OTT / FIN

OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TK / EST

MUSTONEN Selma EM / FIN

FRANSSON Emma KFKK / SWE

MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF / FIN



WE
Kupittaa Tournament, Nordic Challenge & Team Competition
lauantai 9. lokakuuta 2021 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LEHIS Katrina LE GLAIVE EST 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 PALK Madli ENGARDE EST 6 1,00 27 9 +18 Advanced
3 DIFFERT Nelli ENGARDE EST 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 6 1,00 23 10 +13 Advanced
6 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF SWE 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
7 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde MUSKK LTU 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
8 ZUIKOVA Veronika TM EST 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 FRANSSON Emma KFKK SWE 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
10 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
11 VASSILJEVA Karina TK EST 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
12 LINDE Åsa FFF SWE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
13 KUUSK Kristina EST 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 PYLINOVA Anastasija GINTS LTU 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
15 TRUUSE Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
16 MELLES Anne-Mai TM EST 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
17 MASALO Olivija GINTS LTU 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
18 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
19 MUMM Emelie DIFS SWE 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
20 FREDÉN Anna DIFS SWE 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
21 SALM Gaia-Marianna TM EST 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
22 JAAKKOLA Outi HABDA FIN 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
23 LANNES Susanne TK EST 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
24 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF SWE 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
25 MUSTONEN Selma EM FIN 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
26 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
27 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK SWE 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
28 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TK EST 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
29 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
30 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
31 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
32 SIMKUTE Ausrine GINTS LTU 3 0,50 16 20 -4 Advanced
33 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TK EST 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
34 EKMAN Alice DIFS SWE 3 0,50 17 22 -5 Advanced
35 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 3 0,50 19 26 -7 Advanced
36 SÖRVÅG Clara FFF SWE 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
37 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
38 HAUTALA Eva HFM FIN 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
39 LUNDGREN Sirpa TMÅF FIN 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
40 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
41 HALMINEN Saskia H5OTT FIN 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
42 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 1 0,17 17 19 -2 Advanced
43 WESTERHOLM Annika H5OTT FIN 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Advanced
44 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Advanced
45 LEISTI Miina HABDA FIN 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Advanced
46 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
47 MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM FIN 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
48 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
49 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
50 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
51 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa H5OTT FIN 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
52 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
53T VIITA Mili EM FIN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
53T CASAGRANDE Caterina TMÅF FIN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
55 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
56 ESKELINEN Pia HSM FIN 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced
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Semi-Finals

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

1

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

1

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

2

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

3

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

1

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

2

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

3

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

4

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

5

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

6

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

7

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

2

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

3

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

4

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

5

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

6

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

7

8

9

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

10

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

11

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

12

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

13

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

14

(29) VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

15

16

Table of 64

LE GLAIVE / EST

TK / EST

GINTS / LTU

GINTS / LTU

EM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

TM / EST

KFKK / SWE

HSM / FIN

H5OTT / FIN

FFF / SWE

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

TM / EST

HABDA / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

TK / EST

TM / EST

(44) LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena
MM / FIN

EM / FIN

FFF / SWE

EST

HFM / FIN

HABDA / FIN

DIFS / SWE

(29) VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

MM / FIN

FFF / SWE

HFM / FIN
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Semi-Finals

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

3

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

5

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

6

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

7

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

9

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

10

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

11

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

12

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

13

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

14

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

15

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

18

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

19

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

20

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

21

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

22

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

23

24

25

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

26

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

27

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

28

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

29

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

30

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

31

32

Table of 64

ENGARDE / EST

TMÅF / FIN

LE GLAIVE / EST

DIFS / SWE

(46) KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa
PM-BF / FIN

H5OTT / FIN

GINTS / LTU

TK / EST

TMÅF / FIN

H5OTT / FIN

HABDA / FIN

FKCK / SWE

HFM / FIN

FFF / SWE

MUSKK / LTU

TMÅF / FIN

EM / FIN

TK / EST

EM / FIN

OMS / FIN

KAVE / FIN

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

HABDA / FIN

HFM / FIN

GAJA / LTU

TMÅF / FIN

DIFS / SWE

ENGARDE / EST
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Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
Assist: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)
Assist: MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)
Assist: MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

1

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)
Assist: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK Lena (FIN)

1

Ref: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)

2

Ref: SOHLSTRÖM Nina (FIN)

3

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

4

Table of 8

LE GLAIVE / EST

KFKK / SWE

HABDA / FIN

EST

ENGARDE / EST

FFF / SWE

TK / EST

GAJA / LTU
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LEHIS Katrina LE GLAIVE EST 19.12.1994
2 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF SWE 20.5.1999
3T LANNES Susanne TK EST 16.8.2004
3T KUUSK Kristina EST 16.11.1985
5 DIFFERT Nelli ENGARDE EST 24.7.1990
6 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 8.2.1995
7 FRANSSON Emma KFKK SWE 6.6.2002
8 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 18.4.1996
9 PALK Madli ENGARDE EST 26.6.2003
10 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 6.9.1998
11 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde MUSKK LTU 4.5.2003
12 ZUIKOVA Veronika TM EST 17.10.1994
13 LINDE Åsa FFF SWE 12.4.1997
14 MASALO Olivija GINTS LTU 14.9.1999
15 MUMM Emelie DIFS SWE 3.7.1995
16 JAAKKOLA Outi HABDA FIN 27.1.2001
17 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 9.6.1983
18 VASSILJEVA Karina TK EST 7.10.2003
19 PYLINOVA Anastasija GINTS LTU 7.1.2005
20 TRUUSE Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 27.3.2004
21 MELLES Anne-Mai TM EST 6.2.2003
22 FREDÉN Anna DIFS SWE 30.8.2004
23 SALM Gaia-Marianna TM EST 27.5.1993
24 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF SWE 23.7.2000
25 MUSTONEN Selma EM FIN 24.6.1996
26 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN 11.3.1997
27 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK SWE 16.11.2004
28 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 4.6.1991
29 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 19.4.2004
30 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 12.1.1998
31 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TK EST 26.7.2003
32 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 25.5.2004
33 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TK EST 1.1.2002
34 SIMKUTE Ausrine GINTS LTU 12.8.2003
35 EKMAN Alice DIFS SWE 1.12.2002
36 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 10.10.2006
37 SÖRVÅG Clara FFF SWE 7.1.1994
38 HAUTALA Eva HFM FIN 31.8.2001
39 LUNDGREN Sirpa TMÅF FIN 3.10.1950
40 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 22.12.2004
41 HALMINEN Saskia H5OTT FIN 2.10.1986
42 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4.5.2005
43 WESTERHOLM Annika H5OTT FIN 6.5.1990
44 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 6.3.2006
45 LEISTI Miina HABDA FIN 16.6.2001
46 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 2.12.1965
47 MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM FIN 15.6.2003
48 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 24.5.1977
49 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 29.7.1955
50 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 5.9.2003
51 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa H5OTT FIN 14.8.1986
52 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 3.2.2005
53T VIITA Mili EM FIN 25.11.1972
53T CASAGRANDE Caterina TMÅF FIN 23.9.1961
55 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 22.11.1996
56 ESKELINEN Pia HSM FIN 18.11.1975



WE
Kupittaa Tournament, Nordic Challenge & Team Competition
lauantai 9. lokakuuta 2021 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HYVÖNEN Nina Maria FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LINDROOS Hilding FIN N Ref: 1
MUSTONEN Verna FIN B Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Assist: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN D Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SOHLSTRÖM Nina FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TALLROTH-KOCK Lena FIN B 23395336 Ref: 6 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN N Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


